
07/04/2019 05/05/2019 26/05/2019 09/06/2019 01/09/2019 08/09/2019 14/09/2019 29/09/2019 06/10/2019 20/10/2019 Totale Pos
Concordia Orsago Staranzano San Vito Vittorio V. Maniago Azzano X Fanna_Fri Prata di PN San Vito

N° Partenti 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Micheluz Gionata 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 1

N° Partenti 2 1 4 1 5 5 3 1 3
"Fakka" 10 10 10 10 40 1
Gri Fulvio 10 5 6 4 6 8 39 2
Da Pieve Patrick 8 6 4 6 24 3
Alberti Federico 10 8 18 4
Salmaso Luca 8 6 14 5
Da Re Giovanni 10 10 6
Ghermi Ivan 10 10 7
Stefani Luca 10 10 8
Alfier Eros 8 8 9
Da Pieve Luigi 8 8 10
"Kevim" 5 5 11
"D'Agnolonen" 5 5 12

N° Partenti 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
Dotta Elis 8 8 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 84 1
Pellegrini Marco 10 10 20 2
"Gestcant" 10 10 3
"Pelle" 10 10 4
Scardino Carmelo 8 8 5
Ferron Simone 6 6 6
De Pretto Renzo 6 6 7

N° Partenti 2 2 1 3 2 2 2
"Titti" 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 1
Pellin Mario 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 2
De Sal Oriano 6 6 3

N° Partenti 4 2 4 6 1 2 2 1 3 4
Tonizzo Luca 6 10 5 6 10 8 10 6 61 1
Milotti Paolo 10 10 10 6 8 44 2
Zambon Daniele 8 8 10 10 36 3
Maurutto Silvio 10 6 4 20 4
Costantini Annito Lucio 8 8 16 5
Benco Riccardo 5 8 13 6
Suman Christian 3 8 11 7
"The Undertaker" 10 10 8
Romano Sergio 5 5 9
"Silvan" 5 5 10
Antoniazzi Giovanni 4 4 11

N° Partenti 5 2 8 8 3 2 6 5 5 4
Dottor Pierluigi 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 1
Giaiotto Luca 4 10 3 3 4 4 6 34 2
Carrer Gabriele 6 5 8 6 6 31 3
Steffanon Federico 5 8 8 8 29 4
Panariello Rosario 2 8 4 5 6 25 5
"Vtec" 8 8 6 22 6
"Anacleto" 8 8 16 7
Ferencich Dino 5 4 2 11 8
Saksida Stefano 5 5 10 9
"Principe" 4 5 9 10
Sangion Filippo 8 8 11
Giorgini Ivan 6 1 7 12
Cestaro Filippo 6 6 13
Da Re Giovanni 3 3 14
Marcon Alberto 1 1 15

N° Partenti 2 3 4 6 4 3 6 5 5 5
Pizzolito Fabio 6 8 5 8 8 4 5 6 6 56 1
Caccamo Thomas 8 10 6 6 6 5 4 5 50 2
Mestre Andrea 5 8 10 10 10 43 3
Steffanon Michele 10 8 4 22 4
"Pier" 5 3 10 3 21 5
Frattolin Fabrizio 10 4 14 6
Leorato Roberto 6 8 14 7
Ceraolo Alessio 6 8 14 8
Bravin Alessandro 10 10 9
"Alby" 10 10 10
Baldin Davide 10 10 11
"Alexfunk" 8 8 12

Categoria SB

TROFEO ITALIA 2019
Riepilogo per categoria

Categoria AS

Categoria SA

Categoria C

Categoria B

Categoria A

Categoria SC
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"Salmy" 8 8 13
Carraro Delfi 6 6 14
"Zeta" 5 5 15
Paradiso Francesco 4 4 16

N° Partenti 2 1 2 3 1 1 3 3 1
Thomasystem 8 10 6 10 8 6 10 58 1
"Sancho" 10 10 10 30 2
Gaetani Andrea 10 10 20 3
Pittacolo Rudy 10 6 16 4
Fabbri Franco 8 8 16 5
Baiesi Francesco 8 8 6

N° Partenti 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
"Fabio" 10 8 10 8 10 10 56 1
Panariello Giovanni 10 10 10 8 38 2
"Kappa" 10 10 3

N° Partenti 1
Marchetti Mauro 10 10 20 1

N° Partenti 4 2 8 8 3 3 4 4 6 5
De Stefani Flavia 10 8 10 10 8 4 8 58 1
Romano Ivette 6 10 6 8 6 8 6 4 54 2
Cellot Chantal 8 4 10 10 10 10 52 3
Bottacin Mara 3 10 6 4 8 5 36 4
Biscocin Veronica 4 5 6 5 6 26 5
"Dolly" 8 5 6 19 6
Bello Sandy 8 8 16 7
Tosolini Anna 3 10 13 8
Pignatin Ilenia 1 3 4 8 9
Pluchino Jennifer 5 2 7 10
"Mamicia" 6 6 11
Totagiancaspro Sonia 1 2 3 12

N° Partenti 1
Totagiancaspro Sonia 10 10 1

N° Partenti 1 4 3 4 1 2 3 3
Benco Riccardo 8 10 10 10 10 48 1
Taverna Marco 6 6 10 8 8 8 46 2
Da Pieve Luigi 10 10 20 3
Astolfi Gianluca 6 6 12 4
"Gigetto" 10 10 5
Salmaso Luca 8 8 6
"Riky" 8 8 7
"Corvette" 6 6 8
Tomaduz Manuel 5 5 9
"Omar" 5 5 10

N° Partenti 2 1 2 3 2 1 1
"Gigio" 10 10 10 10 40 1
Stefani Luca 8 8 16 2
Gardonio Simone 6 8 14 3
Repezza Igor 10 10 4
Salmaso Luca 10 10 5
"Zio Bubu/Nanetta" 10 10 6
"Zeta" 8 8 7

N° Partenti 4 4 2 6 6 4 5 5 8 6
Stella Nicola 10 6 8 4 10 10 10 58 1
"Betmen" 6 8 6 8 4 3 4 39 2
Noro Cristian 8 5 8 5 5 31 3
Piol Luca 8 4 3 6 5 5 31 4
"Penio56" 6 10 8 6 30 5
Uliana Riccardo 5 5 3 5 4 2 3 27 6
"Gigio" 4 8 10 22 7
Buglisi Antonino 10 6 16 8
Lenardon Fabio 10 10 9
"Edo2" 10 10 10
Da Re Giovanni 10 10 11
Antoniazzi Fabio 8 8 12
Ghermi Ivan 8 8 13
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"Jimmy" 6 6 14
Noro Cristian 6 6 15
"Zeta" 4 4 16

N° Partenti 1 1 2 1 1 2 1
"Sandro" 10 10 20 1
Del Sal Oriano 10 8 18 2
Pittacolo Rudy 10 10 3
Sell Alessandro 10 10 4
"Mole120" 10 10 5
"Zeta" 10 10 6
"Mole110" 8 8 7

Categoria Sport
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Dottor Pierluigi 11 11 11 10 10 11 11 10 11 96 1
Micheluz Gionata 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 2
Dotta Elis 8 8 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 84 3
"Titti" 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 4
"Gigio" 10 10 10 5 10 9 11 65 5
Tonizzo Luca 7 10 6 7 10 8 10 7 65 6
Stella Nicola 10 7 9 5 11 11 11 64 7
Pizzolito Fabio 6 9 6 9 8 5 6 7 7 63 8
De Stefani Flavia 10 8 11 11 8 5 9 62 9
Romano Ivette 6 10 7 9 6 9 7 5 59 10
Thomasystem 8 10 6 10 8 6 10 58 11
Cellot Chantal 9 5 10 11 11 11 57 12
"Fabio" 10 8 10 8 10 10 56 13
Caccamo Thomas 8 10 7 7 6 6 5 6 55 14
Benco Riccardo 8 10 11 10 10 49 15
Pellin Mario 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 16
Mestre Andrea 6 9 11 11 11 48 17
Milotti Paolo 11 11 10 6 9 47 18
Taverna Marco 6 7 10 8 8 8 47 19
"Betmen" 7 9 7 9 5 4 5 46 20
"Fakka" 11 11 10 10 42 21
Gri Fulvio 10 6 7 5 6 8 42 22
Noro Cristian 8 6 9 6 6 7 42 23
Bottacin Mara 4 10 7 5 9 6 41 24
Giaiotto Luca 5 10 4 4 5 5 7 40 25
Zambon Daniele 9 9 10 11 39 26
Panariello Giovanni 10 10 10 8 38 27
Piol Luca 9 5 4 7 6 6 37 28
Carrer Gabriele 7 6 8 7 7 35 29
"Penio56" 7 11 9 7 34 30
Salmaso Luca 8 9 7 10 34 31
Uliana Riccardo 6 6 4 6 5 3 4 34 32
Steffanon Federico 6 9 9 9 33 33
"Sancho" 10 10 10 30 34
Biscocin Veronica 5 6 6 6 7 30 35
Da Pieve Luigi 10 9 10 29 36
"Zeta" 8 10 5 6 29 37
Panariello Rosario 3 8 5 6 7 29 38
Stefani Luca 8 8 11 27 39
Pittacolo Rudy 10 10 6 26 40
Da Pieve Patrick 8 7 5 6 26 41
Steffanon Michele 11 9 5 25 42
Da Re Giovanni 11 4 10 25 43
"Vtec" 9 9 7 25 44
"Pier" 6 4 10 4 24 45
Maurutto Silvio 11 7 5 23 46
"Dolly" 8 6 7 21 47
Pellegrini Marco 10 10 20 48
"Sandro" 10 10 20 49
Gaetani Andrea 10 10 20 50
Marchetti Mauro 10 10 20 51
Alberti Federico 10 9 19 52
Ghermi Ivan 10 9 19 53
Buglisi Antonino 11 7 18 54
Del Sal Oriano 10 8 18 55
"Anacleto" 9 9 18 56
Costantini Annito Lucio 9 8 17 57
Bello Sandy 8 9 17 58

TROFEO ITALIA 2019
RIEPILOGO ASSOLUTA
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Frattolin Fabrizio 11 5 16 59
Leorato Roberto 7 9 16 60
Ceraolo Alessio 7 9 16 61
Fabbri Franco 8 8 16 62
Tosolini Anna 4 11 15 63
Totagiancaspro Sonia 10 2 3 15 64
Gardonio Simone 6 8 14 65
Benco Riccardo 6 8 14 66
Ferencich Dino 6 5 3 14 67
Suman Christian 4 8 12 68
Saksida Stefano 6 6 12 69
Astolfi Gianluca 6 6 12 70
"Alby" 11 11 71
Lenardon Fabio 11 11 72
Baldin Davide 11 11 73
"Edo2" 11 11 74
"Principe" 5 6 11 75
Pignatin Ilenia 2 4 5 11 76
Repezza Igor 10 10 77
Bravin Alessandro 10 10 78
"Kappa" 10 10 79
"Gigetto" 10 10 80
"Gestcant" 10 10 81
Sell Alessandro 10 10 82
"Pelle" 10 10 83
"Mole120" 10 10 84
"The Undertaker" 10 10 85
"Zio Bubu/Nanetta" 10 10 86
Antoniazzi Fabio 9 9 87
"Salmy" 9 9 88
"Riky" 9 9 89
Giorgini Ivan 7 2 9 90
Sangion Filippo 8 8 91
"Alexfunk" 8 8 92
Baiesi Francesco 8 8 93
Scardino Carmelo 8 8 94
"Mole110" 8 8 95
Alfier Eros 8 8 96
Pluchino Jennifer 5 3 8 97
Carraro Delfi 7 7 98
"Jimmy" 7 7 99
"Mamicia" 7 7 100
Ferron Simone 6 6 101
De Pretto Renzo 6 6 102
"Corvette" 6 6 103
Romano Sergio 6 6 104
De Sal Oriano 6 6 105
Cestaro Filippo 6 6 106
"Omar" 6 6 107
"Kevim" 6 6 108
"D'Agnolonen" 6 6 109
"Silvan" 6 6 110
Tomaduz Manuel 5 5 111
Antoniazzi Giovanni 5 5 112
Paradiso Francesco 5 5 113
Marcon Alberto 2 2 114


